
Date Crew 

Number

Meal service

Feb 2 - FH 6 Dine in & To Go & SWS & YG

Feb 9– FH 7 Dine in & To go & SWS &YG

Feb 16– FH 8 Dine in & To Go & SWS & YG

Feb 23- FH 9 Dine in & To Go & SWS & YG

Mar 2- FH 1 Dine in & To Go & SWS

Mar 9 - FH 2 Dine in & To Go & SWS & YG

Mar 16- FH 3 Dine in & To Go & SWS &YG

Mar 23 - FH 4 Dine in & To Go & SWS & YG

Mar 30-FH 5 Dine in & To Go & SWS

Apr 6 - FH 6 Dine in & To Go

Apr 13 - FH 7 Dine in & To Go

Apr 20 – FH Easter 8 Dine in & To Go

Apr 27 – FH 9 Dine in & To Go & SWS

May 4 – FH 1 Dine in & To Go & YG

May 11 – FH 2 Dine in & To Go

May 18 – O’Reilly 3 Dine in & To Go

May 25 – FH 4 Dine in & To go & SWS

Jun 1 - FH 5 Dine in & To Go

St Vincent De Paul Community Café Calendar

Feb 2, 2025 Through Jun 1, 2025 
Cre

w Event Captain & email

1.0

Tom Bohan

Tombohan@comcast.net

2

Rose  Schaefer     

roseschaefer652@gmail.com

3

Gerlinde Lamer  glamer@satigard.org

Debbie Peerenboon dap727@hotmail.com

4

Angee Jackson lionlife918@gmail.com

Jewel Melendez  jewel918@gmail.com

5

Gerlinde Lamer  glamer@satigard.org

Debbie Peerenboon dap727@hotmail.com

6

Prawin Paulraj  

prawin.Paulraj@gmail.com

7

Stacy & Brian Rager

stacylrager@gmail.com

brager549@gmail.com

8

Lynn Strand lynnross@aol.com

Colleen Gardner  

cmeagher50@gmail.com

9

Theresa Schierman

taschierman@gmail.com

To volunteer on a team, please email: communitycafe@satigard.org and the captain for the team you 

would like to volunteer on.  Thank you   (YG indicated a youth group meeting in the hall prior to Café) 

SWS is attendance by Severe Weather Support group with supplies.
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